

acd

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO. 1304 OF 1986

Tirupati (Mahalaxmi) Co-Op.
Hsg.Soc.Ltd

..Plaintiff

Vs.

M/s Gowani builders(Private) Ltd.

. Defendants.

Mr. Dilip Rai i/b N. Hormasji & Co., for the Plaintiff.

Mr. Chetan Kapadia with D.V. Devkar i/b P.K. Shroff , for Defendant No.1.

CORAM: R.Y. GANOO J.

DATED : 23RD MARCH, 2010

PC.:

Time to record the evidence before the Commissioner is extended up
to 30th June, 2010.

(R.Y. GANOO J.)