

pps

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET**

SUIT NO.1304 OF 1986

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearance, Court's
orders or directions and Registrar's
orders

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr.Dilip Rai i/b/Nanu Hormusjee for the
plaintiffs

Mr.D.V.Deokar i/b. P.K.Shroff & Co. for the
defendant No.1

CORAM : R.Y.GANOO, J.

DATED : 19th July,, 2010.

P.C. :

Time to record evidence before the
Commissioner is extended upto 30.9.2010.

[R.Y.GANOO, J.]