

pps

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET**

SUIT NO. 1304 OF 1986

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearance, Court's
orders or directions and Registrar's
orders

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. Dilip Rai i/b. Dilip Rai i/b. N. Hormasji &
Co. for the plaintiffs
Ms. Pallavi Smriti for the defendants no. 27
Mr. Siddharth Chandrashekar i/b. Kanga & Co.
for the defendant no.2

CORAM : R.Y.GANOO, J.

DATED : 23rd December, 2010.

P.C. :

Time to record evidence before Commissioner
is extended upto 31.3.2011.

[R.Y.GANOO, J.]