

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1304 OF 1986

Tirupati (mahalaxmi Co-op hsg. soc. ltd.) V/S	Petitioner
M/s Gowani Builders (pvt) ltd.	Respondent

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 2nd November, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 11 January 2019.

(ASSOCIATE)