

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1304 OF 1986

Tirupati (mahalaxmi Co-op hsg. soc. ltd.Plaintiff

V/S

M/s Gowani Builders (pvt) ltd.Defendant

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 21st June, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned as per CMIS date.

Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)